



Response Volume per Response Type

From : 01/01/2016 00:00:00

To : 12/31/2016 23:59:59

Agency: Park Police

Number of Responses : 103

<u>Response Type</u>	<u>Number of Responses</u>	<u>Percentage (%)</u>	<u>Cumulative (%)</u>
ABC COMPLAINT	1	0.97	0.97
ANIMAL	1	0.97	1.94
ANIMAL BITE/ATTACKS	2	1.94	3.88
ASSIST	7	6.80	10.68
ATL	1	0.97	11.65
BOAT ASSIST	2	1.94	13.59
CHECK WELFARE	2	1.94	15.53
DISABLED VEHICLE	3	2.91	18.45
DISPUTE	1	0.97	19.42
DISPUTE IN PROGRESS	3	2.91	22.33
DOMESTIC	1	0.97	23.30
DOMESTIC IN PROGRESS	6	5.83	29.13
DWI	1	0.97	30.10
FIGHT	4	3.88	33.98
MVA-CAR/DEER	3	2.91	36.89
MVA-HIT&RUN	1	0.97	37.86
MVA-PD	4	3.88	41.75
MVA-UNKNOWN	3	2.91	44.66
NOISE COMPLAINT	3	2.91	47.57
OPEN DOOR/WINDOW	1	0.97	48.54
OTHER	3	2.91	51.46
SHOTS FIRED	1	0.97	52.43
SUSP ACTIVITY	3	2.91	55.34
TRAFFIC STOP	43	41.75	97.09
TRESPASS IN PROGRESS	2	1.94	99.03
VEHICLE TRAFFIC LAW	1	0.97	100.00
	103	100.00	